Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Hester 12 # 4
Lea County, New Mexico
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500 0.25 1 1.75 0.44 0.44
1089 5.89 1/4 0.44 2.58 3.01
1565 4.76 12 0.88 4.17 7.18
2106 5.41 1 1.75 9.47 16.65
2582 4.76 212 438 20.83 37.47
2773 1.91 11/4 2.19 4.18 41.65
3249 476 12 0.88 4.17 45.82
3758 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 54.72
4267 5.09 1 175 8.91 63.63
4743 4.76 11/4 2.19 10.41 74.04
5220 477 12 0.88 4.17 78.22
5709 4.89 1 1.75 8.56 86.77
6190 4.81 1 1.75 8.42 95.19
6693 5.03 3/4 131 6.60 101.79
7169 476 1 175 8.33 110.12
7350 1.81 1 175 3.17 11329
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Archie Browfi - General Mandger

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
August

28,2006




